Master Amateur RC
Annual Membership/Finance report (Butte)
Period April 1,2019 to March 31, 2020

Memberships

Charter Individuals Member*
Charter Clubs Members*
Charter Associate Members*
Lifetime Individual Members
Lifetime Clubs Members
Lifetime Associate Members
Annual individual Members
Annual Club Members
Annual Associate Members
This years members

* CharterMemberships closed 12/31/2016

Finance
MARC is designated a 501(c)7 by the RS,

General Fund Revenue from Memberships
Expense*

Total

*plateinventory $13,900; Corning 4127.

Butte Invitational
Revenue

Expense

Total

For the year

General fund revenue
Butte Invitational revenue
Total revenue

General fund expense
Butte Invitational expense
Total expense

Income from B34
Expense from C38
Income

Beginning April 1, 2019 balance

Income for fiscal year ending March 31, 2020

Total in account

127
42

21
385
35

623

25,700
30,370
4,670

$25,700
$83,060
$108,760

$30,370.00
$64,824.00
$95,194.00

6 added this year
1 added thisyear

At $50
At $50
At S50

83,060
64,824
18,236

$108,760
95,194
$13,566

$91,269
$13,566
$104,835

3900
650

19,250
1750
150
25700



