Master Amateur RC

Annual Membership/Finance report (Butte) Period April 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

M	em	be	rsh	agi

Charter Individuals Member*	127		0
Charter Clubs Members*	42		0
Charter Associate Members*	7		0
Lifetime Individual Members	21	6 added this year	3900
Lifetime Clubs Members	2	1 added this year	650
Lifetime Associate Members	1		0
Annual individual Members	385	At \$50	19,250
Annual Club Members	35	At \$50	1750
Annual Associate Members	3	At \$50	150
This years members	623		25700

^{*} Charter Memberships closed 12/31/2016

Finance

MARC is designated a 501(c)7 by the IRS,

General Fund Revenue from Memberships	25,700
Expense*	30,370
Total	4,670

^{*} plate inventory \$13,900; Corning 4127.

Butte Invitational

Revenue	83,060
Expense	64,824
Total	18,236

For the year General fund

Total in account

General fund revenue	\$25,700
Butte Invitational revenue	\$83,060
Total revenue	\$108,760

General fund expense	\$30,370.00
Butte Invitational expense	\$64,824.00
Total expense	\$95,194.00

Income from B34	\$108,760
Expense from C38	95,194
Income	\$13,566
Beginning April 1, 2019 balance	\$91,269
Income for fiscal year ending March 31, 2020	\$13,566

\$104,835